Caribbean Pirate Adventure 2008

Num

6031
6036
6023
6088
6033
6097
6126
6053
6110
6127

6090
6024
6022
6153
6095
6038
6040
6037
6032
6086
6041
6048

6166
6051
6150
6152
6096
6049
6163
6106
6094
6125

Name
Anita Bell
Kaitlyn Miculescu
Krista Kummler
Lexi Fortes
Emily Hartwig
Jennifer Rebain
Alexis Garnett
Morgan Goslee
Caitlyn Williams
Shauna Gialluisi

Mailan Nguyen
Kayla Marquardt
McKenna Burr
Cassie Dunsmore
Robyn Lowes
Natalie Overstreet
Emily Stuebing
Caitlin Nottingham
Hayley Harris
Maren Craig
Meredith Whisenhunt
Erika Myers

Elissa Silverthorn
Ericka Tapia
Reed Anderson
Samantha Daniels
Kylee O'Brien
Mara Santiz
Madelynne Nagel
Paige Wiersema
Emily Brewer
Ashley Delestowicz

USAG
229532
185237
226954
201733
185236
119880
181984
150061
166923
226054

231138
230290
215514
141340
206929
185241
206905
185239
206895
158853
206907
252993

141872
252928
141339
197404
206946
190599
212644
219398
230233
158850

Age
Level 6: 13 & up
Level 6: 13 & up
Level 6: 13 & up
Level 6: 13 & up
Level 6: 13 & up
Level 6: 13 & up
Level 6: 13 & up
Level 6: 13 & up
Level 6: 13 & up
Level 6: 13 & up

Level 6: 12
Level 6: 12
Level 6: 12
Level 6: 12
Level 6: 12
Level 6: 12
Level 6: 12
Level 6: 12
Level 6: 12
Level 6: 12
Level 6: 12
Level 6: 12

Level 6: 11
Level 6: 11
Level 6: 11
Level 6: 11
Level 6: 11
Level 6: 11
Level 6: 11
Level 6: 11
Level 6: 11
Level 6: 11

Fri Level 6 GYMC

Team
Energym Sports Campus
Energym Sports Campus
Bounce
lllinois Gymnastics Institute
Energym Sports Campus
Livonia Gymnastics Academy
Premier Gymnastics Academy
Gym Jester Gymnastics
Mills Gymnastics USA
Premier Gymnastics Academy

lllinois Gymnastics Institute
Bounce
Bounce
Twistars
Livonia Gymnastics Academy
Energym Sports Campus
Energym Sports Campus
Energym Sports Campus
Energym Sports Campus
lllinois Gymnastics Institute
Energym Sports Campus
Gym America

Twistars
Gym America
Twistars
Twistars
Livonia Gymnastics Academy
Gym America
Twistars
Mid Michigan Gymnastics USA
Livonia Gymnastics Academy
Premier Gymnastics Academy

Session 6B
\'/ UB
9.225 8.950
9.500 9.000
8.800 8.300
8.850 8.750
9.000 7.250
9.300 8.800
8.950 7.350
9.025 7.300
8.700 5.700
9.200 7.400
9.150 9.400
9.400 9.300
9.250 8.400
9.050 8.300
9.350 7.500
9.275 8.100
8.700 7.800
9.175 7.400
9.325 7.950
9.200 7.900
8.875 7.300
9.400 8.850
9.150 9.050
9.200 8.900
9.300 8.400
9.400 9.300
9.375 8.000
9.000 8.100
9.050 8.250
8.800 8.550
9.025 8.250
9.175 8.350

BB
9.000
8.700
9.225
8.300
9.075
7.450
8.950
9.150
8.500
0.000

9.200
9.025
8.900
9.200
9.275
8.725
9.075
8.700
7.650
8.150
8.150
8.250

9.250
9.125
9.400
8.350
8.850
9.100
8.600
8.550
8.325
8.150

FX
9.300
9.150
9.025
8.950
8.600
8.200
8.300
7.450
7.750
0.000

9.200
9.000
9.025
8.800
8.925
8.825
8.775
9.025
9.300
8.875
8.500
0.000

9.075
9.025
9.125
8.675
9.000
8.900
8.625
8.600
8.800
8.575

AA
36.475
36.350
35.350
34.850
33.925
33.750
33.550
32.925
30.650
16.600

36.950
36.725
35.575
35.350
35.050
34.925
34.350
34.300
34.225
34.125
32.825
26.500

36.525
36.250
36.225
35.725
35.225
35.100
34.525
34.500
34.400
34.250



Num
6132
6091

6035
6034
6124

6165
6156
6154
6155
6089
6055
6131
6050
6128
6087
6130
6047
6093
6109
6054
6052
6105

Name

Rachel Thompson

Tiara Quick

Chantel Kyler
Rebecca Hurley
Holly Beverley

Lauren Sanford
Chandler Kirinovic
Olivia Gosselin
Kelli Hoffman

Jill Hoffman

Lauren Nowosatka

Josie Surges
Darby Slater

Kate Lawrence

Brigid Cultra

Marisa Scholtens
Amirah Anderson
Tabby Zimmermann
Reine Patterson
Jessica Hilbrandt
Lauren Beyerlein
Morgan Ketola

USAG
251307
193912
206897
109264
147993

210297
210285
205913
193606
158970
224670
181959
252926
217706
229972
215296
252924
201736
165041
224667
224661
255633

Age
Level 6: 11
Level 6: 11
Level 6: 11
Level 6: 11
Level 6: 11

Level 6:
Level 6:
Level 6:
Level 6:
Level 6:
Level 6:
Level 6:
Level 6:
Level 6:
Level 6:
Level 6:
Level 6:
Level 6:
Level 6:
Level 6:
Level 6:
Level 6:

10 & under
10 & under
10 & under
10 & under
10 & under
10 & under
10 & under
10 & under
10 & under
10 & under
10 & under
10 & under
10 & under
10 & under
10 & under
10 & under
10 & under

Team
Premier Gymnastics Academy
lllinois Gymnastics Institute
Energym Sports Campus
Energym Sports Campus
Premier Gymnastics Academy

Twistars
Twistars
Twistars
Twistars
lllinois Gymnastics Institute
Gym Jester Gymnastics
Premier Gymnastics Academy
Gym America
Premier Gymnastics Academy
lllinois Gymnastics Institute
Premier Gymnastics Academy
Gym America
lllinois Gymnastics Institute
Mills Gymnastics USA
Gym Jester Gymnastics
Gym Jester Gymnastics
Mid Michigan Gymnastics USA

8.600
8.850
9.200
8.850
9.050

9.400
9.225
9.300
9.225
9.275
9.175
9.100
9.125
9.150
8.600
8.750
8.950
8.550
8.450
9.050
8.925
8.750

UB
8.350
8.325
7.750
7.100
6.750

8.900
8.900
8.200
8.775
9.150
8.050
8.000
8.800
8.425
8.450
8.000
8.150
7.700
7.400
5.800
6.550
8.100

BB
8.200
7.850
7.900
8.500
7.900

9.225
9.000
9.500
8.900
7.950
9.400
9.225
8.800
9.175
8.650
8.850
8.850
7.650
8.800
8.850
8.650
8.050

FX
9.000
8.400
8.550
8.875
8.850

8.800
8.950
9.025
8.850
9.300
9.000
9.000
8.200
8.150
8.725
8.800
8.350
8.875
8.100
8.825
8.400
7.000

AA
34.150
33.425
33.400
33.325
32.550

36.325
36.075
36.025
35.750
35.675
35.625
35.325
34.925
34.900
34.425
34.400
34.300
32.775
32.750
32.525
32.525
31.900



